Bridgeclub Heusden - 2024-2025 - Dinsdagbridge - Stand op 03/09 na 1 namiddagen

5/09/2024 11:51
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Naam

De Beul Martine
Vantilborgh Jan
Dauwe Jenny
Eeckhout Marc
Backx Philippe
Vekeman Vincent
Vantilborgh Rik
Vantilborgh Toon

De Mits Robert
Verhelst Peter

De Boeck Jacques
Hellebuyck Hubert
De Keyzer Guido
Spileers Jean-Pierre
Denert Marleen
Ongenae Veerle
Mertens Marc
Peelman Albert

Van den Berg Denise
Van Den Bossche Nadine
Gottschalk Ingrid
Wittevrongel Edith
Van Belleghem Annie
Van Belleghem Liliane

Gespeelde
tornooien
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20 beste scores
gem.

som

62,86
62,86
59,76
59,76
58,45
58,45
55,30
55,30
54,63
54,63
53,04
53,04
47,86
47,86
45,99
45,99
45,89
45,89
42,32
42,32
41,01
41,01
32,92
32,92

20ste
score

Rang

Naam

Gespeelde
tornooien

20 beste scores
gem.

som

20ste
score




